Land Processes DAAC Science Advisory Panel Meeting
USGS Headquarters, Reston, VA
September 10 — 11, 2003
Conference Room BA102B

AGENDA

Wednesday, September 10, 2003

9:00 a.m. Welcome and Introductions J. Dwyer
9:15 a.m. Review Agenda J. Dwyer / J. lIrons
9:30 a.m. LP DAAC Status Report T. Kalvelage
10:15 a.m. EMD Contract V. Griffin
10:45 a.m. Break
11:00 a.m. ESE Data Systems M. Maiden / F. Lindsay
11:45 a.m. Morning Wrap-up J. Dwyer / J. lIrons
12:00 Noon Lunch
1:00 p.m. Strategic Evolution of ESE Data Systems K. Fontaine
(SEEDS)
1:45 p.m. Instrument Team Reports
ETM+ J. Irons
ASTER M. Abrams
MODIS R. Wolfe
3:00 p.m. Break
3:15 p.m. EOS Science Working Group on Data R. Wolfe
(SWGD) Workshop

4:00 p.m. Afternoon Wrap-up



9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 Noon
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Thursday, September 11, 2003

Long-term Archive — Part 1 T. Kalvelage
NASA-USGS MOU Status
EOS Data Transition White Paper Review
Transition Scenarios
* Assumptions

» Schedule
* Costs
Long-term Archive — Part 2 J. Dwyer

Process for Developing & Documenting Requirements
e Data sets
e Documentation
e Data access
» Levels of service
» Data pricing/policy

Lunch
The National Map B. Ryan
Discussion

Review of Actions
Summarize Issues and Recommendations J. Irons / J. Dwyer

Adjorn
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